Pen Selwood 10k Results

Position No |Surname

RN OO B[N =

533 Burden
483 |Donworth
454 | Canhill
505|Card

539 Brooke
516 |Stacey
451 |Lye

492 |Moore
550 |Hopson
517 |Parcell
540 /Moore
509 |Dawson-Bishop
532|Marsh
538 Cooper
463 |Short

551 |Holmes
520 Parsons
527 | Strickland
552 |Kennedy
515|Hooper
542 | Tibbatts
506 | Quast
478 |Whiffen
530 |Hutchings
479 |Hutchings
508 |Guiver
514 Brooke
498 |Dawson-Bishop
452 |Watson
489 |Wahab
525|Clark

473 |Beedle
549 |Larcombe
518 |Smallman
547 |Standfield
528 Bartlett
543 |Forbes
484 \Watts
536 |Frampton
519 |Brand
459 Nesbitt
531 |Wetherilt
457 |Parham
456 Dodge
548 Parham
477 |Hutchings
507 | Ambrosen
541 /Norman
494 \Williams

08/04/2018
Forename |Club
Phil Taunton AC
Joseph Frome RC
Daniel Minster Milers
Paul Yeovil Town Rrc
Orlando Clapham Chasers
Ross
Steve Yeovil Town Rrc
Hannah
Josh Axe Valley Runners
Chris
lan Dorset Doddlers
Paul
Nick
James
Lita Poole Runners
lan Frome RC
Terry Gillingham Trotters
Andrew
Hayden
Katie North Somerset AC
Joanne
Harriet Yeovil Town Rrc
Graham Wimborne AC
Sharon Dorset Doddlers
Lynn Dorset Doddlers
Nikki Yeovil Town Rrc
Stephen
Chris
Jeff Yeovil Town Rrc
Shams Dorset Doddlers
John-Pierre
Adam
Joshua
Jason
Connor
Alister Avon Valley Runners
Alistair
Tim
Adam Dorset Doddlers
Lynn Frome RC
Lesley Yeovil Town Rrc
Tim North Dorset Tri
Adele
Richard Yeovil Town RRC
Rebecca
Gerry Dorset Doddlers
Helen Bournemouth Ac
Kirsty Yeovil Town RRC
Anna Dorset Doddlers

Pen Selwood 10k - 08/04/2018

Gender Age | Time

Male |40
Male |34
Male |28
Male |45
Male |34
Male (34
Male |45
Female |30
Male |26
Male |37
Male |47
Male |32
Male |36
Male |26
Female |17
Male |50
Male |38
Male |47
Male |22
Female |37
Female |39
Female |38
Male |48
Female |21
Female |52
Female |51
Male |49
Male |28
Male |47
Male |54
Male |37
Male |16
Male |18
Male |49
Male |25
Male (42
Male |35
Male |57
Male |46
Female |56
Female |67
Male |58
Female |51
Male |60
Female |20
Male |68
Female |61
Female |38
Female |34

00:33:58
00:35:48
00:36:27
00:37:46
00:38:44
00:41:23
00:41:35
00:42:19
00:43:28
00:43:50
00:44:28
00:44:37
00:44:48
00:44:55
00:45:16
00:45:37
00:45:55
00:46:17
00:46:21
00:46:30
00:46:44
00:47:00
00:47:09
00:47:18
00:47:20
00:47:35
00:48:04
00:49:02
00:49:47
00:49:57
00:50:46
00:51:09
00:51:15
00:51:22
00:51:44
00:52:39
00:52:45
00:52:47
00:52:51
00:52:59
00:53:37
00:53:52
00:53:53
00:54:08
00:54:14
00:54:25
00:54:32
00:54:35
00:54:51
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50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
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59
60
61
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63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
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81
83
84
85
87
86
88
89
90
92
91
93

Pen Selwood 10k Results

No |Surname
526 |Cowley
488 Cranidge
544 Forbes
481 |Falla

486 |Reed
464 |Dunk
458  Membury
522 Moule
482 |Scaife
513 |Pavri

466 |Parkinson
467 |Parkinson
534 |Parcell
535 Parcell
496 |Willis
545 |Day

470 |Perrett
453 |Lloyd
501|Bond
465 |Gibson
471 |Beedle
546 |Fayer-Honour
455 |Brown
480 |Maunder
510 Mcleod
529 |Parkinson
493 Hughes
450 |Brooks
503 Rolls

502 |Rolls

537 Smith
468 |Foord
475 |Hooper
476 |Dart

469 |Jones
553 |Drake
523 |Loveridge
524 |Mann
512 |Abbott
495 Findley
497 |Pearce
474 |Darwall
490 |Wykeham
511|Abbott

08/04/2018
Forename |Club
John Dorset Doddlers
Neil Dorset Doddlers
Andrew
Colin Quantock Harriers
Grahame
Simon Vegetarian Cycling & Ac
Linda Yeovil Town RRC
June Yeovil Town RRC
Peter Human Energy Wool
Naomi
Richard
Kathryn
Geoffrey
Bronwyn
Andy
Laura Gillingham Trotters
Sarah Dorset Doddlers
Samantha |Yeovil Town Rrc
Pete
Kate Gillingham Trotters
Elaine
Donna
Graeme Yeovil Town Rrc
Colette Gillingham Trotters
Alice
Deborah
Cedric Gillingham Trotters
Katie Yeovil Town Rrc
Christine
Susan
Barbara Poles Ahead
Doreen Gillingham Trotters
Tina Poles Ahead
Chris Poles Ahead
Jenny Poles Ahead
Hilary Poles Ahead
Fiona
Caroline
Richard Poles Ahead
Jane Poles Ahead
Lynda Poles Ahead
Gillian
Angela Poles Ahead
Diana Poles Ahead

Pen Selwood 10k - 08/04/2018

Gender Age | Time

Male |61
Male |51
Male |38
Male |64
Male |65
Male |67
Female |49
Female |55
Male |68
Female |45
Male |52
Female |22
Male |67
Female |35
Male |52
Female |26
Female |44
Female |32
Male (48
Female |62
Female |50
Female |35
Male |64
Female |51
Female |21
Female |53
Male |69
Female |41
Female |43
Female |45
Female |53
Female |72
Female |50
Male |54
Female |70
Female |67
Female |55
Female |55
Male |78
Female |68
Female |67
Female |67
Female |74
Female |69

00:55:24
00:55:36
00:56:21
00:56:52
00:57:06
00:57:46
00:58:18
00:58:18
00:58:42
01:00:10
01:00:43
01:00:43
01:01:56
01:01:56
01:01:57
01:01:59
01:02:36
01:02:38
01:03:06
01:04:11
01:05:18
01:05:32
01:06:04
01:06:49
01:07:41
01:08:33
01:09:05
01:10:01
01:16:35
01:16:43
01:32:02
01:35:35
01:35:35
01:35:41
01:40:25
01:45:11
01:48:12
01:48:12
01:49:23
01:56:16
01:56:17
01:57:18
01:57:18
01:57:20
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Pen Selwood 10k Prizes

08/04/2018

Prize Name Club Time

1st Male Phil Burden Taunton AC 00:33:58
2nd Male Joseph Donworth Frome RC 00:35:48
3rd Male Daniel Cabhill Minster Milers 00:36:27
1st Female Hannah Moore 00:42:19
2nd Female Lita Short Poole Runners 00:45:16
3rd Female Katie Hooper North Somerset AC 00:46:30
1st Male Vet Paul Card Yeovil Town Rrc  00:37:46
2nd Male Vet Steve Lye Yeovil Town Rrc  |00:41:35

Ist Female Vet Lynn Hutchings |Dorset Doddlers 00:47:20
2nd Female Vet |Nikki Guiver Yeovil Town Rrc ~ |00:47:35
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